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Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/11/2022

Showbill: 156 Class: PHBA 3451 Amateur Weanling Stallions 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): James 'Goose' Ballard, Cindy Chilton Moore, A Clark Scoggin, R David Terrell

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

Z
Sandra Thompson
Selma, NC2022

TB The Ice Man

PHBA - 93117

Sandra Thompson

PHBA - 107636

1191

$2,914.80

Sire/Dam: (Telestrator x Jmks Saucy Lady)

2

Z
Krist Tina Coil
Owenton, KY2022

Hezzzzzzzgotthelooks

PHBA - 93115

Krist Tina Coil

PHBA - 80109

3540

$1,943.20

Sire/Dam: (Mws Ima Flashyzipper x Artful Darlin)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1191
3540

1191
3540

3rd Judge: 

1191
3540

4th Judge: 

1191
3540

1
2

James 
'Goose' 
Ballard

Cindy 
Chilton 
Moore

A Clark 
Scoggin

R David 
Terrell


