PHBA Results by Class Report

Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL 7/11/2022

Showbill: 156 Class: PHBA 3451 Amateur Weanling Stallions

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): James 'Goose' Ballard, Cindy Chilton Moore, A Clark Scoggin, R David Terrell

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
Money Wo	n Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1 \$2,914.80	1191 TB The Ice Man PHBA - 93117	2022	Sandra Thompson PHBA - 107636	Sandra Thompson Z Selma, NC	
			Sire/Dam	:(Telestrator x Jmks Saucy Lady)	
2 \$1,943.20	3540 Hezzzzzzzgotthelooks PHBA - 93115	2022	Krist Tina Coil PHBA - 80109	Krist Tina Coil Z Owenton, KY	
			Sire/Dam: (Mws Ima Flashyzipper x Artful Darlin)		

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
	James	Cindy	A Clark	R David
Place	'Goose'	Chilton	Scoggin	Terrell
	Ballard	Moore		
1	1191	1191	1191	1191
2	3540	3540	3540	3540